
Tool Type: 

Measurement Type: 

Additional Information: 

Torx® 

Torx® 

Overall Length 45mm

Item No.

21XB-B25

21XB-B30

21XB-B40

21XB-B45

21XB-B50

21XB-B55

T

T25

T30

T40

T45

T50

T55

L

45

45

45

45

45

45

Inner

10

10

10

10

10

10

202

202

212

222

232

292

W×H×D

170×68×53

170×68×53

170×68×53

170×68×53

170×68×53

170×68×53

g

T55

T

32

45

13

8


