



Item No.	L	T	Inner	W×H×D	g
21XB-B25	45	T25	10	170×68×53	202
21XB-B30	45	T30	10	170×68×53	202
21XB-B40	45	T40	10	170×68×53	212
21XB-B45	45	T45	10	170×68×53	222
21XB-B50	45	T50	10	170×68×53	232
21XB-B55	45	T55	10	170×68×53	292

Tool Type: Torx®

Measurement Type: Torx®

Additional Information: Overall Length 45mm